
LIST:

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

MIKROFILM

STARÝ V.

ČESKÉ VYSOKÉ UČENÍ TECHNICKÉ V PRAZE

Datum

SESTAVA                  

TYP:

Podpis

KRESLIL
SKUPINÁŘ
TECHNOL.

KUSOVNIK

NAVRHL

SCHVÁLIL
PŘEZK.
NORM. REF.
STATIK

MĚŘÍTKO  

Č. SVITKU

Datum

NÁZEV

Podpis
HMOTNOST               kg

12.6.15
SESTAVA

Vašát

LIST

HMOTNOST

2015-1721-99

VŘETENÍK+PŘEVODOVKA

FAKULTA STROJNÍ

4

9

2

1

14

3

10

6

7

15

16

5

8

11

12

13

KUSOVNÍK

POZICE NÁZEV

1 VSTUPNÍ HŘÍDEL

2 SATELIT PŘEVODOVKY

3 OBAL PŘEVODOVKY

4 UNAŠEČ

5 KORUNOVÉ KOLO 5

6 PŘESTAVOVACÍ ČLEN

7 ŘADÍCÍ VIDLICE

8 VŘETENÍK

9 HIRTHOVA SPOJKA

10 LOŽISKO SX011828

11 LOŽISKO AXK100135

12 LOŽISKO K115X123X27

13 LOŽISKO 61824

14 VSTUPNÍ ŘEMENICE

15 PÁKOVÝ MECHANISMUS

16 VÁLEC FESTO ADNM25


